
Mouvement Stock Pour Ordinateur portable

Type Code Article Stock Stock Subi Stock final Date Auteur

SN PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1320 150 1170 2025-01-24 13:30:17 Admin

SN PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1170 100 1070 2025-01-24 13:31:28 Admin

SV PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1070 15 1055 2025-01-24 13:32:26 Admin

SC PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1055 24 1031 2025-01-24 13:33:11 Admin

ER PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1031 150 1181 2025-01-24 13:34:29 Admin

EI PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 1181 700 700 2025-01-24 13:36:40 Admin

SP PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 700 50 650 2025-01-24 13:38:00 Admin

SV PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 650 25 625 2025-01-24 13:39:53 Admin

SD PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 625 12 613 2025-01-24 13:40:35 Admin

EAJ PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 613 10 623 2025-01-24 13:42:17 Admin

SAJ PR00006/241325 Ordinateur portable 623 5 618 2025-01-24 13:42:59 Admin


